
No. 選手名 前節まで 1 2 3 4 5 合計
1 三上　龍玲 167.5 ▲23.1 29.3 25.3 6.7 205.7
2 むく　大樹 59.2 7.6 2.1 ▲24.7 ▲1.0 43.2
3 小林　　剛 61.6 20.4 ▲37.0 5.8 4.7 55.5
4 三原　孝博 ▲2.4 ▲7.2 ▲15.4 19.8 24.1 18.9
5 石原　真人 22.9 ▲8.4 ▲24.3 ▲6.0 ▲40.1 ▲55.9 
6 城島　清貴 ▲124.4 26.0 ▲20.4 23.0 ▲1.0 ▲96.8 
7 木村　和幸 96.2 9.2 38.8 10.3 ▲8.2 146.3
8 大居　大介 ▲156.7 ▲22.4 ▲14.4 35.8 ▲22.4 ▲180.1 
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲55.1 12.6 ▲26.2 ▲7.7 ▲20.6 ▲97.0 
10 清水　英二 ▲74.8 5.5 ▲12.6 ▲8.0 42.1 ▲47.8 

μリーグ　第７節 1回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
7 木村　和幸 96.2 5.2 4.0 9.2 105.4
8 大居　大介 ▲156.7 ▲10.4 ▲12.0 ▲22.4 ▲179.1 
3 小林　　剛 61.6 8.4 12.0 20.4 82.0
4 三原　孝博 ▲2.4 ▲3.2 ▲4.0 ▲7.2 ▲9.6 

供託

μリーグ　第７節 1回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
6 城島　清貴 ▲124.4 14.0 12.0 26.0 ▲98.4 
10 清水　英二 ▲74.8 1.5 4.0 5.5 ▲69.3 
1 三上　龍玲 167.5 ▲11.1 ▲12.0 ▲23.1 144.4
5 石原　真人 22.9 ▲4.4 ▲4.0 ▲8.4 14.5

供託

μリーグ　第７節 2回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
8 大居　大介 ▲179.1 ▲10.4 ▲4.0 ▲14.4 ▲193.5 
7 木村　和幸 105.4 26.8 12.0 38.8 144.2
3 小林　　剛 82.0 ▲25.0 ▲12.0 ▲37.0 45.0
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲55.1 8.6 4.0 12.6 ▲42.5 

供託 1.0

μリーグ　第７節 2回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 三上　龍玲 144.4 17.3 12.0 29.3 173.7
5 石原　真人 14.5 ▲12.3 ▲12.0 ▲24.3 ▲9.8 
10 清水　英二 ▲69.3 ▲8.6 ▲4.0 ▲12.6 ▲81.9 
2 むく　大樹 59.2 3.6 4.0 7.6 66.8

供託

μリーグ　第７節



μリーグ　第７節 3回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 三原　孝博 ▲9.6 ▲11.4 ▲4.0 ▲15.4 ▲25.0 
3 小林　　剛 45.0 1.8 4.0 5.8 50.8
8 大居　大介 ▲193.5 23.8 12.0 35.8 ▲157.7 
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲42.5 ▲14.2 ▲12.0 ▲26.2 ▲68.7 

供託

μリーグ　第７節 3回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
6 城島　清貴 ▲98.4 ▲8.4 ▲12.0 ▲20.4 ▲118.8 
10 清水　英二 ▲81.9 ▲4.0 ▲4.0 ▲8.0 ▲89.9 
1 三上　龍玲 173.7 13.3 12.0 25.3 199.0
2 むく　大樹 66.8 ▲1.9 4.0 2.1 68.9

供託 1.0

μリーグ　第７節 4回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
8 大居　大介 ▲157.7 ▲10.4 ▲12.0 ▲22.4 ▲180.1 
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲68.7 ▲3.7 ▲4.0 ▲7.7 ▲76.4 
4 三原　孝博 ▲25.0 7.8 12.0 19.8 ▲5.2 
7 木村　和幸 144.2 6.3 4.0 10.3 154.5

供託

μリーグ　第７節 4回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
1 三上　龍玲 199.0 2.7 4.0 6.7 205.7
5 石原　真人 ▲9.8 ▲2.0 ▲4.0 ▲6.0 ▲15.8 
2 むく　大樹 68.9 ▲12.7 ▲12.0 ▲24.7 44.2
6 城島　清貴 ▲118.8 11.0 12.0 23.0 ▲95.8 

供託 1.0

μリーグ　第７節 5回戦 Ａ卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
4 三原　孝博 ▲5.2 12.1 12.0 24.1 18.9
3 小林　　剛 50.8 0.7 4.0 4.7 55.5
7 木村　和幸 154.5 ▲4.2 ▲4.0 ▲8.2 146.3
9 黒澤耕一郎 ▲76.4 ▲8.6 ▲12.0 ▲20.6 ▲97.0 

供託

μリーグ　第７節 5回戦 B卓
No. 選手名 現在Ｐ 得点 順位点 合計 合計Ｐ
10 清水　英二 ▲89.9 30.1 12.0 42.1 ▲47.8 
5 石原　真人 ▲15.8 ▲28.1 ▲12.0 ▲40.1 ▲55.9 
6 城島　清貴 ▲95.8 ▲1.0 0.0 ▲1.0 ▲96.8 
2 むく　大樹 44.2 ▲1.0 0.0 ▲1.0 43.2

供託


